1:00-1:05 pm

1:05-1:10 pm

1:10-1:15 pm
1:15-1:20 pm

1:20-1:35 pm

1:35-1:45 pm

1:45-2:15 pm

2:15-2:25 pm

2:25-2:40 pm

2:40-2:45 pm

2:45-2:50 pm

2:50-2:55 pm

2:55-3:00 pm

The Council on Linkages
Between Academia and
Public Health Practice

Council on Linkages Between Academia and Public Health Practice

Conference Call Meeting
Date: Thursday, July 26, 2012
Time: 1-3 pm EDT
Call Number: 1.888.387.8686
Passcode: 8164961#

AGENDA
Welcome and Overview of Agenda

Introduction of New Representative
Carolyn Harvey (NEHA)

NALBOH Recruiting for Chief Executive Officer
Approval of Minutes from January 27, 2012 Meeting

Status of Council Funding (Council Administrative Priorities —
Funding)

CDC

HRSA

Conference Calls with Council Member Organizations
(Council Administrative Priorities — Membership)

Status of Council Activities
Academic Health Department Learning Community Report
(Council Strategic Directions — A.1l.a., A.2.b.)
Core Competencies Workgroup Report (Council Strategic
Directions — B.1.b., C.3.a.)
Training Impact Task Force Report (Council Strategic
Directions — B.2.a.)

Public Health Workforce Development Inventory Initiative
(Council Strategic Directions — C.1.d.)

Discussion on Enhancing Communication (Council
Administrative Priorities — Communication)

Council Sessions at APHA Annual Meeting (Council
Administrative Priorities — Communication)

Journal of Public Health Management and Practice Special
Issue on Academic Health Departments (Council Strategic
Directions — A.1.a.)

Other Business
Next Steps

Adjourn

Bill Keck

Bill Keck

Ned Baker/Bob Blackburn

Bill Keck

Denise Koo
Janet Heinrich

Bill Keck

Bill Keck
Janet Place

Wendy Braund

Ron Bialek

Kathleen Amos

Kathleen Amos

Bill Keck



