The Council on Linkages Between Academia and Public Health Practice

Council on Linkages Between Academia and Public Health Practice Conference Call Meeting Date: **Thursday, July 26, 2012** Time: **1-3 pm EDT** Call Number: **1.888.387.8686** Passcode: **8164961#**

AGENDA

1:00-1:05 pm	Welcome and Overview of Agenda	Bill Keck
1:05-1:10 pm	Introduction of New Representative Carolyn Harvey (NEHA)	Bill Keck
1:10-1:15 pm	NALBOH Recruiting for Chief Executive Officer	Ned Baker/Bob Blackburn
1:15-1:20 pm	Approval of Minutes from January 27, 2012 Meeting	Bill Keck
1:20-1:35 pm	Status of Council Funding (Council Administrative Priorities – Funding) > CDC > HRSA	Denise Koo Janet Heinrich
1:35-1:45 pm	Conference Calls with Council Member Organizations (Council Administrative Priorities – Membership)	Bill Keck
1:45-2:15 pm	 Status of Council Activities Academic Health Department Learning Community Report (Council Strategic Directions – A.1.a., A.2.b.) Core Competencies Workgroup Report (Council Strategic 	Bill Keck Janet Place
	 Directions – B.1.b., C.3.a.) Training Impact Task Force Report (Council Strategic Directions – B.2.a.) 	Wendy Braund
2:15-2:25 pm	Public Health Workforce Development Inventory Initiative (Council Strategic Directions – C.1.d.)	Ron Bialek
2:25-2:40 pm	Discussion on Enhancing Communication (Council Administrative Priorities – Communication)	Kathleen Amos
2:40-2:45 pm	Council Sessions at APHA Annual Meeting (Council Administrative Priorities – Communication)	Kathleen Amos
2:45-2:50 pm	<i>Journal of Public Health Management and Practice</i> Special Issue on Academic Health Departments (Council Strategic Directions – A.1.a.)	Bill Keck
2:50-2:55 pm	Other Business	
2:55-3:00 pm	Next Steps	
	Adjourn	